
Scoresheet for Team: Circles
52101

52101 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 58 40 40 40 42 60 60 60

Total: 149 136 108 154 145 175 149 184

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52101 Circles Team: 52103 RS
Host Location: IMPACT Host Location: R.T.B

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 08363 Maruyama, Kunihiro * 4 3 08063 Wakamiya, Makoto
* 6 3 12678 Matsuda, Tetsuji * 9 1 08681 Haraguchi, Sayuri

N * 5 0 12052 Kurita, Shunya ¥3000.00 * 5 2 15750 Terashima, Shozo
* 4 3 15657 Niwa, Naoki * 1 0 12307 Naruse, Hitomi
* 3 2 10860 Nomura, Keiko * 5 1 12279 Ito, Rie
* 2 2 12189 Fujioka, Akihiko * 1 2 17182 Goto, Miki
* 4 3 17016 Kozaki, Frank Sussumu * 1 3 17183 Himuro, Tomoko

N * 5 0 17017 Sibug Aron, Ace Agustin ¥3000.00 * 2 3 17184 Ishizuka, Kazuhiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52104) RO On 02/10/2026 At IMPACT

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: RS
52103

52103 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 58 40 40 40 42 60 60 60

Total: 149 136 108 154 145 175 149 184

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52101 Circles Team: 52103 RS
Host Location: IMPACT Host Location: R.T.B

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 08363 Maruyama, Kunihiro * 4 3 08063 Wakamiya, Makoto
* 6 3 12678 Matsuda, Tetsuji * 9 1 08681 Haraguchi, Sayuri

N * 5 0 12052 Kurita, Shunya ¥3000.00 * 5 2 15750 Terashima, Shozo
* 4 3 15657 Niwa, Naoki * 1 0 12307 Naruse, Hitomi
* 3 2 10860 Nomura, Keiko * 5 1 12279 Ito, Rie
* 2 2 12189 Fujioka, Akihiko * 1 2 17182 Goto, Miki
* 4 3 17016 Kozaki, Frank Sussumu * 1 3 17183 Himuro, Tomoko

N * 5 0 17017 Sibug Aron, Ace Agustin ¥3000.00 * 2 3 17184 Ishizuka, Kazuhiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52102) Turtles On 02/10/2026 At R.T.B

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: RY
52108

52108 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 58 40 40 40 42 60 60 60

Total: 149 136 108 154 145 175 149 184

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52108 RY Team: 52105 RHB
Host Location: R.T.B Host Location: R.T.B

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 3 08058 Yamamoto, Kouyou * 8 2 08986 Hobo, Shingo
* 7 2 08979 Kageyama, Naoyuki * 5 2 10634 Hagihara, Yoshinari
* 3 2 08980 Sugiyama, Yuki * 4 2 08064 Nakao, Takashi

N * 5 0 11859 Wakamiya, Ryo ¥3000.00 * 4 2 08356 Koyama, Takayuki
* 4 1 13304 Fujii, Mizuki * 5 1 09950 Harada, Tetsuro
* 2 2 15918 Hosokawa, Yui * 2 3 15919 Hobo, Akane
* 2 3 16733 Sumi, Masato * 6 2 12701 Basaki, Kazunori
* 2 2 16488 Sasaki, Yurika * 2 1 16608 Suzuki, Hironori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52106) RT On 02/10/2026 At R.T.B

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: RHB
52105

52105 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 58 40 40 40 42 60 60 60

Total: 149 136 108 154 145 175 149 184

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52108 RY Team: 52105 RHB
Host Location: R.T.B Host Location: R.T.B

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 3 08058 Yamamoto, Kouyou * 8 2 08986 Hobo, Shingo
* 7 2 08979 Kageyama, Naoyuki * 5 2 10634 Hagihara, Yoshinari
* 3 2 08980 Sugiyama, Yuki * 4 2 08064 Nakao, Takashi

N * 5 0 11859 Wakamiya, Ryo ¥3000.00 * 4 2 08356 Koyama, Takayuki
* 4 1 13304 Fujii, Mizuki * 5 1 09950 Harada, Tetsuro
* 2 2 15918 Hosokawa, Yui * 2 3 15919 Hobo, Akane
* 2 3 16733 Sumi, Masato * 6 2 12701 Basaki, Kazunori
* 2 2 16488 Sasaki, Yurika * 2 1 16608 Suzuki, Hironori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52107) Sante Cue's On 02/10/2026 At R.T.B

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: RT
52106

52106 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 58 40 40 40 42 60 60 60

Total: 149 136 108 154 145 175 149 184

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52106 RT Team: 52107 Sante Cue's
Host Location: R.T.B Host Location: R.T.B

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 12192 Tawada, Souto * 3 1 16487 Fujita, Toshihito
* 5 3 12819 Kawachi, Ryodai * 5 2 16486 Tsuchiya, Nario
* 3 1 16734 Kataoka, Masashi * 5 2 16730 Endo, Hiroshi
* 2 1 17111 Nagaya, Tomomi * 2 1 16731 Matsuura, Saeko
* 5 3 12190 Mizuno, Shunsuke * 3 2 17014 Igami, Tsuyoshi
* 3 3 05346 Hama, Toshiyuki * 2 2 17015 Endo, Saori
* 1 1 16732 Mizuno, Taeko * 9 3 16738 Fujino, Seigo
* 2 1 16609 Kawachi, Yuto * 4 2 16727 Ogawa, Hiroshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52108) RY On 02/10/2026 At R.T.B

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Sante Cue's
52107

52107 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 58 40 40 40 42 60 60 60

Total: 149 136 108 154 145 175 149 184

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52106 RT Team: 52107 Sante Cue's
Host Location: R.T.B Host Location: R.T.B

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 12192 Tawada, Souto * 3 1 16487 Fujita, Toshihito
* 5 3 12819 Kawachi, Ryodai * 5 2 16486 Tsuchiya, Nario
* 3 1 16734 Kataoka, Masashi * 5 2 16730 Endo, Hiroshi
* 2 1 17111 Nagaya, Tomomi * 2 1 16731 Matsuura, Saeko
* 5 3 12190 Mizuno, Shunsuke * 3 2 17014 Igami, Tsuyoshi
* 3 3 05346 Hama, Toshiyuki * 2 2 17015 Endo, Saori
* 1 1 16732 Mizuno, Taeko * 9 3 16738 Fujino, Seigo
* 2 1 16609 Kawachi, Yuto * 4 2 16727 Ogawa, Hiroshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52105) RHB On 02/10/2026 At R.T.B

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: RO
52104

52104 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 58 40 40 40 42 60 60 60

Total: 149 136 108 154 145 175 149 184

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52104 RO Team: 52102 Turtles
Host Location: R.T.B Host Location: IMPACT

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 2 16241 Ozeki, Masanori * 9 1 08977 Kameyama, Yoshiaki
* 7 3 15440 Hibino, Takaaki * 7 2 08975 Takase, Tatsumune
* 3 1 12823 Hiraide, Takahiro * 4 3 08052 Mizushina, Yuta
* 3 1 10998 Niwa, Yusuke * 4 2 08056 Owaki, Reika
* 3 2 15752 Kim, Chanyong * 3 2 12082 Ito, Katsumi
* 2 3 16134 Fukuda, Yoshinori * 3 3 13783 Tsuji, Tatsuki
* 5 3 17181 Urata, Ikuma * 4 0 13321 Sugimoto, Tatsuki

* 3 2 12051 Hamaguchi, Chiho

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52101) Circles On 02/10/2026 At IMPACT

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Turtles
52102

52102 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 58 40 40 40 42 60 60 60

Total: 149 136 108 154 145 175 149 184

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52104 RO Team: 52102 Turtles
Host Location: R.T.B Host Location: IMPACT

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 2 16241 Ozeki, Masanori * 9 1 08977 Kameyama, Yoshiaki
* 7 3 15440 Hibino, Takaaki * 7 2 08975 Takase, Tatsumune
* 3 1 12823 Hiraide, Takahiro * 4 3 08052 Mizushina, Yuta
* 3 1 10998 Niwa, Yusuke * 4 2 08056 Owaki, Reika
* 3 2 15752 Kim, Chanyong * 3 2 12082 Ito, Katsumi
* 2 3 16134 Fukuda, Yoshinori * 3 3 13783 Tsuji, Tatsuki
* 5 3 17181 Urata, Ikuma * 4 0 13321 Sugimoto, Tatsuki

* 3 2 12051 Hamaguchi, Chiho

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52103) RS On 02/10/2026 At R.T.B

Visiting Team


